[bookmark: _GoBack]	GLOUCESTERSHIRE	Adult Training	28-Mar-19
Course Date	Time	Course Name	Duration	Location	Run By	Bookings go to
Sat, 30-Mar-19	10:00	01	Essential Information	3:30 Hrs	South Cerney Scout HQ	Cotswold
Tue, 14-May-19	19:00	01	Essential Information	3:30 Hrs	Murray Hall	Gloucester	andrew.tucker@gloscouts.org.uk
Mon, 01-Jul-19	19:00	01	Essential Information	3:30 Hrs	Murray Hall	Gloucester	andrew.tucker@gloscouts.org.uk
Sun, 12-May-19	09:00	01E	Essential Information for Executive 	04:00 hrs	Cheltenham District HQ	Cheltenham	che_adcat@hotmail.com
	Committee Members
Mon, 03-Jun-19	19:00	01E	Essential Information for Executive 	04:00 hrs	Murray Hall	Gloucester	andrew.tucker@gloscouts.org.uk
	Committee Members
Wed, 15-May-19	19:00	03	Tools for the Role (Section Leaders)	3:00 Hrs	Murray Hall	Gloucester	andrew.tucker@gloscouts.org.uk
Wed, 03-Jul-19	19:00	03	Tools for the Role (Section Leaders)	3:00 Hrs	Murray Hall	Gloucester	andrew.tucker@gloscouts.org.uk
Sat, 06-Apr-19	09:00	FR	First Response	6:00 Hrs	Mitcheldean Community Centre	Gloucestersh	martin-williams@hotmail.co.uk
	ire County
Sat, 08-Jun-19	09:00	FR	First Response	6:00 Hrs	Murray Hall	Gloucester	andrew.tucker@gloscouts.org.uk
Sun, 09-Jun-19	09:00	FR	First Response	6:00 Hrs	Cheltenham District HQ	Gloucestersh	che_adcat@hotmail.com
	ire County
Sat, 19-Oct-19	09:00	FR	First Response	6:00 Hrs	Cheltenham District HQ	Gloucestersh	che_adcat@hotmail.com
	ire County
Mon, 13-May-19	18:30	FR1	First Response Part 1	03:00 Hrs	BP Hall Bourton	North 	jafoster.leighroyd@btinternet.com
	Cotswold
Mon, 20-May-19	18:30	FR2	First Response Part 2	03:00 Hrs	BP Hall Bourton	North 	jafoster.leighroyd@btinternet.com
	Cotswold
Sun, 14-Apr-19	09:00	GS(T)	Getting Started (1 & 3)	6:00 Hrs	Puckrup Hall	Tewkesbury	theianpalmer@gmail.com
Sat, 11-May-19	09:00	GS(T)	Getting Started (1 & 3)	6:00 Hrs	Cheltenham District HQ	Cheltenham	che_adcat@hotmail.com
Sat, 28-Sep-19	09:00	GS(T)	Getting Started (1 & 3)	6:00 Hrs	Cheltenham District HQ	Cheltenham	che_adcat@hotmail.com
Sat, 30-Mar-19	13:00	SAF	Safeguarding	2:30 Hrs	South Cerney Scout HQ	Cotswold
Sun, 14-Apr-19	09:00	SAF	Safeguarding	2:30 Hrs	Puckrup Hall	Tewkesbury	theianpalmer@gmail.com
Mon, 13-May-19	18:30	SAF	Safeguarding	2:30 Hrs	Murray Hall	Gloucester	andrew.tucker@gloscouts.org.uk

Course Date	Time	Course Name	Duration	Location	Run By	Bookings go to
Sun, 16-Jun-19	09:00	SAF	Safeguarding	2:30 Hrs	Cheltenham District HQ	Gloucestersh	che_adcat@hotmail.com
	ire County
Tue, 02-Jul-19	18:30	SAF	Safeguarding	2:30 Hrs	Murray Hall	Gloucester	andrew.tucker@gloscouts.org.uk
Sat, 26-Oct-19	09:00	SAF	Safeguarding	2:30 Hrs	Cheltenham District HQ	Gloucestersh	che_adcat@hotmail.com
	ire County
Mon, 29-Apr-19	19:00	TRH	Training Hub	2.00 Hrs	Murray Hall	Gloucester	Drop In Session. No Booking
Tue, 21-May-19	19:00	TRH	Training Hub	2.00 Hrs	Murray Hall	Gloucester	Drop In Session. No Booking
Mon, 24-Jun-19	19:00	TRH	Training Hub	2.00 Hrs	Murray Hall	Gloucester	andrew.tucker@gloscouts.org.uk
Tue, 23-Jul-19	19:00	TRH	Training Hub	2.00 Hrs	Murray Hall	Gloucester	Drop In Session. No Booking
	To book on any of these courses please use the form available at  gloucestershire-scouts.org.uk/training.
	Please note that the form can be emailed
	
	For District led courses please contact the Local Training Manager
